
Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 0 0.00

Agree 1 100.00

Neutral 0 0.00

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly disagree 0 0.00

Total 1 100

Responses Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 0 0.00

Agree 1 100.00

Neutral 0 0.00

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly disagree 0
0.00

Total 1 100

Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 0 0.00

Agree 1 100.00

Neutral 0
0.00

Disagree 0
0.00

Strongly disagree 0
0.00

Total 1 100

 3.      Syllabus effective in developing skill oriented human resources.

Dr. Ambedkar College of Arts, Commerce and Science, Chandrapur

Feedback Employer about Syllabus

Session 2022-23

1.      Curriculum relevant for employability.

2.      Curriculum effective in developing innovative thinking.

          (Responses-1)

0.00

20.00

40.00

60.00

80.00

100.00

120.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage

0.00

20.00

40.00

60.00

80.00

100.00

120.00

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage

0.00

20.00

40.00

60.00

80.00

100.00

120.00

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree

Responses in
Percentage



Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 0 0.00

Agree 1 100.00

Neutral 0 0.00

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly disagree 0
0.00

Total 1 100.00

Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 0 0.00

Agree 1 100.00

Neutral 0 0.00

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly disagree 0 0.00

Total 1 100.00

Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 0 0.00

Agree 1 100.00

Neutral 0 0.00

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly disagree 0 0.00

Total 1 100.00

4.      Current syllabus is need based.

6.      Curriculum is effective for development of communication skills.

5.      Effectiveness of curriculum for development of entrepreneurship.

0.00

20.00

40.00

60.00

80.00

100.00

120.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage

0.00

20.00

40.00

60.00

80.00

100.00

120.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses
in
Percentage

0.00

20.00

40.00

60.00

80.00

100.00

120.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage


