Dr. Ambedkar College of Arts, Commerce and Science, Chandrapur Session 2022-23

Feedback Employer about Syllabus

(Responses-1)

Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	120.00 100.00]		Responses in
Strongly agree	0	0.00	80.00	-		Percentage
Agree	1	100.00	60.00	-		
Neutral	0	0.00	40.00	-		
Disagree	0	0.00	20.00	1		
Strongly disagree	0	0.00	0.00	Strongly	Agree	Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total	1	100		agree		disagree

1. Curriculum relevant for employability.

2. Curriculum effective in developing innovative thinking.

Responses	Number of	Responses in	120.00					
	Responses	Percentage	100.00	-		I	Respons	
Strongly agree	0	0.00	80.00	-			Percent	age
Agree	1	100.00	60.00	-				
Neutral	0	0.00	40.00	_				
Disagree	0	0.00						
Strongly disagree	0	0.00	20.00	-				
Strongry disagree	0		0.00	.			•	
Total	1	100		Strongly agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly disagree

3. Syllabus effective in developing skill oriented human resources.

Desponses	Number of	Responses in	120.00	7				
Responses	Responses	Percentage						
Strongly agree	0	0.00	100.00	-		ĺ	Respon	
Agree	1	100.00	80.00	_			Percent	tage
Neutral	0	0.00	60.00					
Disagree	0	0.00	40.00	-				
Strongly disagree	0	0.00	20.00 0.00	Strongly agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly disagree
Total	1	100		07.0	3.1			5,

4. Current syllabus is need based.

Total	1	100.00		agree				disagree
Strongly disagree	0	0.00	0.00 -	Strongly	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly
Disagree	0	0.00	20.00 -					
Neutral	0	0.00	40.00 -					
Agree	1	100.00	60.00 -					
Strongly agree	0	0.00						-0-
Responses	Number of Responses	Percentage	100.00 -			I	Respons	
		Responses in	120.00 -	1				

5. Effectiveness of curriculum for development of entrepreneurship.

Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	120.00 - 100.00 -			i	Responses in Percentag	
Strongly agree	0	0.00	80.00 -				reiteillag	,e
Agree	1	100.00	60.00 -					
Neutral	0	0.00	40.00 -					
Disagree	0	0.00	20.00 -					
Strongly disagree	0	0.00	0.00 -	Strongly	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly
Total	1	100.00]	agree				disagree

6. Curriculum is effective for development of communication skills.

Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	120.00 - 100.00 -]		I	Respons	
Strongly agree	0	0.00	80.00 -				Percent	age
Agree	1	100.00	60.00 -					
Neutral	0	0.00	40.00 -					
Disagree	0	0.00	20.00 -					
Strongly disagree	0	0.00	0.00 -	Strongly	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly
Total	1	100.00		agree				disagree



or PAL Dr. Ambedkar Arts, Comm. & Sci. College, Chandrapu: